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ECSD Jr High Track & Field 2013

Track Event: 100m

Junior Boys 100m
Alphonso Davies NICK
Majoie Loki JiB
Connor S. ROSE
Ethan Topolinski JHP
Girls 100m
Kassidy Delan HEB
Kira Bedard SIT
Tanya Boychuk CEC
Intermediate Boys 100m
Isreal Abbey LSL
Tyrell Leslie CEC
Mike Ida SES
Bajram Feraj LSL
Girls 100m
MacKenzie Howse KEV
Ify Udoka oTT
Madison L. ROSE
Jenna Dodge EDS
Senior Boys 100m
Jason Guimares J]B
Cyle Mercer NICK
Alex Jokic SES
Andrew Williams LSL
Girls 100m
Igra Nanji MMM
Kayla Poznansky HEB
Tenescia Lawler CEC

11.71
12.55
12.61
12.74

13.49
13.65
13.71

11.51

11.9
11.99
12.01

12.96
13.11
13.39
13.46

10.95
11.37
11.61
11.77

12.95
13.09
13.4

City Finals



ECSD Jr High Track & Field 2013

Track Event: 200m

Junior

Scott Smith
Noah Quintella
Magloire Loki
Josh Pontravida

Tanya Boychuk
Kassidy Delan
Andrea Jokic
Amanda McDonald

Intermediate

Senior

Tyrell Leslie
Isreal Abbey
Mike Ida
Wren Henley

Vanessa Croft
Deja McCallum
Kiera Gratton
MacKenzie Howse

Jason Guimares
Brandon D'Souza
Maksym Vekshtyen
Daniel Solonyko

Yasmine Hall
Igra Nanji
Brooke Riesterer
Kayla Poznansky

Boys 200m

NICK
STM
jiB
ST

Girls 200m

CEC
HEB
SES
SES

Boys 200m

CEC
LSL
SES

NICK

Girls 200m

AIM
ALS
AIM
KEV

Boys 200m

jiB
SAB
KEV
STM

Girls 200m

M
MMM
LSL
HEB
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26.14
26.68

26.9
26.99

28.4
28.55
28.62
28.74

24.71

25.3
25.52
25.52

27.81
27.86
27.93
28.18

23.96
24.52
24.78
24.83

27.87
28.08
28.17
28.19

City Finals
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ECSD Jr High Track & Field 2013

Track Event: 400m

Junior

Jonathan Orellana-Guzman
Connor S.

Tyler McKee

Anthony Girden

Monica Dixon

Ali Keylor
Madison Gamache
Vanessa Flogbe

Intermediate

Senior

Tyrell Leslie
Anthony Plettl
Evan Smith
Esteban Zelaya

Tylann Deane

Madison Marquez-Stricker
Lisa Messerhuber
Madison Pilon

Filip M.

Devon Weller
Eldosh Singhu
Garrey Tierney

Yasmine Hall
Hailey Rowlands
Meagan Paliwoda
Brienna Laqua

Boys 400m

jiB
ROSE

HEB

CEC

Girls 400m

138
JHP
CEC

NICK

Boys 400m

CEC
JHP
1B
SES

Girls 400m

AIM
LSL
HF
SAB

Boys 400m

ROSE
HEB
138

HF

Girls 400m

M
jiB
KEV

CL

1.02.37
1.04.93
1.06.11
1.07.87

1.08.74
1.09.30
1.10.62
1.11.81

57.49
57.98
59.71
1.02.62

1.04.72
1.05.04
1.07.37
1.08.17

55.08
58.43
58.87
59.18

1.05.55
1.08.99
1.10.36
no time

City Finals
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ECSD Jr High Track & Field 2013

Track Event: 800m

Junior

Scott Smith
Joseph Jason
Coleton Marshau
Jared Stocks

Sara Valentine
Monica Dixon
Madison Gamache
Brianne T

Intermediate

Senior

Tyler Bates

Michael Friesen
Simon Woldemriam
Kael Tupper

Madison Marquez-Stricker
Tylann Deane

Felicity H.

Kaelyn Bryks

Abel Woubete
Curtis Thompson
Josh Tuason
Eldosh Singhu

Nicole Pombert-Martyniuk
Avery L.

Anna Szczur

Isabelle Candido

Boys 800m

NICK
LSL
NICK
OLMC

Girls 800m

JHP

jiB

CEC
ROSE

Boys 800m

FMT
NICK
CEC
JHP

Girls 800m

LSL
AIM
ROSE
CEC

Boys 800m

CL
LSL
oTT
jiB

Girls 800m

MMM
ROSE
LSL
M

2.20.58
2.20.84
2.25.00
2.25.20

2.41.49
2.43.33
2.46.11
2.47.99

2.12.71
2.12.93
2.13.14
2.17.74

2.25.34
2.32.74
2.37.64
2.39.05

2.08.93
2.13.24
2.16.58
2.20.00

2.32.58
2.33.21
2.35.14
2.41.99

City Finals
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ECSD Jr High Track & Field 2013

Track Event: 1500m

Junior

Alphonso Davis
Scott Smith
Joseph Jason
Simon Niedmann

Kate Leitch
Kaia Deane
Alexandra Forest
Siobhan T.

Intermediate

Senior

Tyler Bates
Marco Pereyra
Michael Friesen
Kael Tupper

Madison Marquez-Stricker
Stephanie Kendall

Felicity H.

Brittani Bogdane

Abel Woubette
Curtis Thompson
Marco Arop
Jonas Degeta

Nicole Ponibert-Martyniuk
Avery L.

Anna Szczur

Isabelle Candido

Boys 1500m

NICK
NICK
LSL
CEC

Girls 1500m

HC
AIM
JHP

ROSE

Boys 1500m

FMT
LSL
NICK
JHP

Girls 1500m

LSL

AIM
ROSE
NICK

Boys 1500m

CL
LSL
HEB

CL

Girls 1500m

MMM
ROSE
LSL
M

5.09.67
5.13.37
5.16.37
5.17.90

5.30.65
5.31.49
5.32.71
5.35.51

4.43.43
4.44.71
4.45.87
4.55.05

5.15.78
5.25.40
5.34.08
5.38.33

4.32.20
4.33.52
4.40.62
4.46.92

5.15.84
5.33.20
5.38.61
5.43.11

City Finals
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ECSD Jr High Track & Field 2013

Field Event: 4 x 100m Relay

Junior

St Cecilia
Joseph Moreau
Cardinal Leger
St Edmund

Joseph Moreau
St Cecilia

Louis St. Laurent
Father M. Troy

Intermediate

Senior

Louis St Laurent
St Rose
Cardinal Leger
JJ Bowlen

JJ Bowlen
Holy Family
St Rose

AB J. MacNzeil

St Cecilia

JJ Bowlen

Father M. Troy

Sr. Annata Brockman

Joseph Moreau
St Cecilia

Louis St. Laurent
St Rose

Boys 4 x 100 Relay

55.02
53.61
53.61
53.96

Girls 4 x 100 Relay

57.08

57.4
57.52
58.52

Boys 4 x 100 Relay

49.96
50.51
50.55
50.58

Girls 4 x 100 Relay

55.18
55.43
55.44
55.54

Boys 4 x 100 Relay

47.92
48.21
48.27
49.24

Girls 4 x 100 Relay

53.34
54.37
54.65
55.37

City Finals
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ECSD Jr High Track & Field 2013

Field Event: Shot Put

Junior

Dane Morgenson
Michael Lembryk
Claudio Nianda
Chase LeClair

Melissa Maniella
Taneisha McDowell
Natasha Bigelete
Jannell Cantos

Intermediate

Senior

Quinn Rossman
Shaun Currie
Bajram Martinez
Plamedie Pambie

L] Abrazado
Vera Resuena
Kaley Rilyk
Fifi Carew

Emmanuel Kollem
Andrew Williams
Colton Falebrenza
Braeden L.

Krystyna W.
Dakota Brimmer
Maria Albag
Grace Franke

Boys Shot Put

jiB

CL
NICK

M

Girls Shot Put

EDS

ST

ST
MARK

Boys Shot Put

JHP
HC
LSL

CEC

Girls Shot Put

SAB
HF

138
HF

Boys Shot Put

SES

LSL

oTT
ROSE

Girls Shot Put

ROSE
HF
LSL
JHP

9.83
9.47
9.07
8.79

8.4
8.4
8.1
7.98

11.29
11.08
10.88
10.79

9.96
9.94
9.93
9.19

11.53
11.21
11.18
11.13

10.86
10.36
10.19

9.78

City Finals
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ECSD Jr High Track & Field 2013

Field Event: High Jump

Junior

Bennett Ratchie
Ethan Topolinski
Weuka Ogot

Lukasz Kedziora

Avriana Hebert
Katie Gizoski
Awiet Magok

Nyamach Dual-Mot

Intermediate

Senior

Gerrit Buterman
Adong Makuvoi
Jonethan Milne
Prince Ndomaing

Mackenzie Howse
Danielle Burgaralt
Joyelle Shaiger
Kate Andrychuk

Michael Longridge
Mia Ogot

Thomas Osborn
Ryley Fedun

Mellisa Kovac
Kristina W.
Anegor Wol
Kennedy Rogers

Boys High Jump

LSL
JHP
SES
BAS

Girls High Jump

EDS
ST
jiB

NICK

Boys High Jump

OLMC
CL
AIM
HIL

Girls High Jump

KEV
jiB
HC
JHP

Boys High Jump

MARK
SES
OLMC
ST

Girls High Jump

jiB
ROSE

SES
CLEM

City Finals

152
149
145
140

141
141
135
130

170
170
160
160

144
141
138
135

165
165
165
165

150
147
147
138
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ECSD Jr High Track & Field 2013

Field Event: Triple Jump

Junior

Emmanuel Degal
Tristan Carcaro
Jerusam Johnson
Paul Sahnders

Jenelle S.
Maria Bellig
Toni Burse
Ali Keylor

Intermediate

Senior

Carson Plamondon
Justin Bediako
Adong Makuoi
Ryan Huber

Xue Yan Chan
Senna Mannarino
Nicole Plesowicz
Anna D.

Emmanuel Kollem
Andrew Williams
Colton Falebrenza
Braeden L.

Mellisa Kovac
Krystyna Wanat
Yasmine Hall
Samantha Riemer

Boys Triple Jump

jiB

CL
ALS
AIM

Girls Triple Jump

ROSE
LSL
CEC
JHP

Boys Triple Jump

HC

CL

CL
FMT

Girls Triple Jump

SES

jiB

jiB
ROSE

Boys Triple Jump

SES

LSL

oTT
ROSE

Girls Triple Jump

jiB
ROSE
M
CEC

City Finals

9.69
9.56
9.49
9.25

9.01
8.69
8.65
8.28

10.5

10.45
10.41
10.38

9.89
9.55
9.35
9.11

11.53
11.21
11.18
11.13

9.74
9.58
9.43
9.43
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ECSD Jr High Track & Field 2013

Field Event: Long Jump

Junior

Tristan Carcaro
Marvin Leonida
Garang Uguale
Dillon Williams

Avriana Hebert
Kassandra Hordal
Tanya Boychuk
Kate Leitch

Intermediate

Senior

Pablo Quinones
Ryan Huber
Jayden Lorrimer
Carson Plamondon

Kiara McLachlan
Xue Yan Chan
Deja McCallum
Anna D.

Jason Guimares
Alain Bavakure
Sammy Mekonnen
Colton Flaebrenza

Brooke Riesterer
Samantha Reimer
Chelsie Williams
Gracia Muamba

Boys Long Jump

CL
JHP
CEC
SES

Girls Long Jump

EDS

STM

CEC
HC

Boys Long Jump

MARK
FMT
CEC

HC

Girls Long Jump

jiB

SES

ALS
ROSE

Boys Long Jump

1B
CEC
CEC
oTT

Girls Long Jump

LSL
CEC
HF
M

City Finals

4.73
4.72
4.59
4.47

4.45
4.03
3.99
3.94

5.17
5.07

4.94

4.36
4.35
4.33
4.32

5.93
5.58
5.39
5.33

4.48
4.46
4.22
4.16
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ECSD Jr High Track & Field 2013

City Finals

TOP GIRLS: TOP BOYS: TOP OVERALL:
1 1IB 45 JJB 48 JJB 93
2 IM 40 CEC 47 LSL 81
3 LSL 37 LSL 44 CEC 80
4 ROSE 36 CL 38 ROSE 54
GIRLS POINTS BOYS POINTS OVERALL
Schools: total: Schools: total: Schools: TOTAL:
ST™M 3 ST™M 4 ST™M 7
J]B 45 J]B 48 J]B 93
EDS 16 EDS 5 EDS 21
LSL 37 LSL 44 LSL 81
CEC 33 CEC 47 CEC 80
HEB 9 HEB 7 HEB 16
ROSE 36 ROSE 18 ROSE 54
AIM 23 AIM 3 AIM 26
ST 10 ST 2 ST 12
CL 4 CL 38 CL 42
JHP 14 JHP 17 JHP 31
FMT 2 FMT 18 FMT 20
KEV 13 KEV 2 KEV 15
M 40 M 7 M 47
NICK 3 NICK 36 NICK 39
HF 17 HF 1 HF 18
SES 18 SES 23 SES 41
CLEM 1 CLEM gt CLEM 1
SAB 6 SAB 5 SAB 11
OLMC gt OoLMC 8 OoLMC 8
oTT 3 oTT 7 oTT 10
MARK 1 MARK 10 MARK 11
BAS gt BAS 1 BAS 1
HIL = HIL 1 HIL 1
HC 8 HC 9 HC 17
ALS 5 ALS 2 ALS 7
MMM 16 MMM gt MMM 16
CAT gt CAT gt CAT gt
BCR = BCR = BCR =
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SCHOOL ABBREVIATION LEGEND:

STM
JIB :
EDS :
LSL :
CEC :
HEB :
ROSE :
AIM
SIT :
CL:
JHP :
FMT :
KEV :
IM
NICK :
HF :
SES :
CLEM :
SAB :
OLMC :
OTT :
MARK :
BAS :
HIL :
HC :
ALS :
MMM
CAT :
BCR :

ST THOMAS MORE

J.J. BOWLEN

ST EDMUND

LOUIS ST LAURENT

ST CECILIA

H.E. BERIAULT

ST ROSE

ARCHBISHOP JOSEPH MACNEIL
SIR JOHN THOMPSON
CARDINAL LEGER

J.H. PICARD

FATHER MICHAEL TROY

ST KEVIN

JOSEPH MOREAU

ST NICHOLAS

HOLY FAMILY

ST ELIZABETH SETON

ST CLEMENT

SISTER ANNATA BROCKMAN
OUR LADY OF MOUNT CARMEL
MONSIGNOR FEE OTTERSON
ST MARK

ST BASIL

ST HILDA

HOLY CROSS

ST ALPHONSUS

MOTHER MARGARET MARY
ST CATHERINE

BEN CALF ROBE



